ৰবীন্দ্ৰনাথ ঠাকুৰ বিশ্ববিদ্যালয়

Rabindranath Tagore University

Hojai-782435, Assam, India

Phone - 03674-252163(O), 7086031120(M)

website - www.rtuassam.ac.in : : email - rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail.com

NOTICE

Date: 17/03/2023

This is for the information of all the students of Rabindranath Tagore University that as per Resolution No. 2 of the Examination Board meeting of Rabindranath Tagore University held on 06/03/2023 every student (UG & PG) has to pay Rs. 700/- for Provisional Certificate after completion of final year examination.

Further, for Provisional Certificate under G.U. (Issued by this University/Hojai College) every student has to pay Rs. 50/- for each certificate after completion of final year examination.

(T.C. Kalita)

Registrar i/c

Rabindranath Tagore University.

Registrar ilc Rabindranath Tagore University Hojai (Assam)